PUBLICATION REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

Listed below are the Gross Wages paid to Dickinson County
Employees, including Township Officials, for the

Fiscal Year beginning July 1, 2024 and ending June 30, 2025

EMPLOYEE NAME
ANDERA, KRISTIN

ANDERSEN, PATRICIA
ARROWOOD, AVERY
ARROWOOD, KAYCEE
BALOUN, GREGORY
BARTLEY, ALBERT
BARTZ, JACK
BEHRENS, KATHY
BEHRENS, LEO
BENSON, BRANDY
BOETEL, JOSHUA
BOICOURT, DAVID
BOSSARD, EMILY
BOUCHARD, TANNER
BRANT, LONI
BUDACH, COLE
BURGESON, JILL
BURGESON, JOYCE
CASKEY, MICHELLE
CLARK, STEVEN
CLAYTON, KENDRA
COX, DANIKA
CROWLEY, RONALD
CUPERUS, BRIAN
CUTTELL, MYLES
DAHL, BRAXTON
DALEN, JASON
DAVIS, ANTHONY
DITSWORTH, ANN
DITSWORTH, DEBRA
DODDS, MICHELLE
DREESZEN, DANIEL
DUHN, SUSAN
DULLARD, STEPHEN
EESLEY, ALEC

DEPARTMENT
ATTORNEY

AUDITOR

AUDITOR

SHERIFF

SHERIFF
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
ATTORNEY
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
TREASURER
CONSERVATION
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
ASSESSOR

BOARD OF REVIEW
TREASURER

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
TREASURER
CONSERVATION
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION
COUNTY ENGINEER
SHERIFF

RECORDER
AUDITOR

COUNTY ENGINEER
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COMMUNITY SERVICES
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
CONSERVATION

GROSS WAGES

$78,386.19
$1,330.00
$1,400.00
$26,434.59
$114,441.00
$10,885.00
$55,414.23
$91.00
$99.00
$90,373.70
$83.00
$65,780.53
$68,305.20
$64,588.40
$25.00
$53,228.61
$84,353.60
$875.00
$52,145.78
$45,487.80
$45,234.64
$67,225.00
$50.00
$70,518.70
$22,830.40
$4,500.00
$64,609.99
$4,676.94
$85,295.20
$1,078.00
$68,903.80
$50.00
$88,660.50
$20,262.96
$4,309.50



EGGERS, LORI
EHLERS, BENJAMIN
EHRET, MICHAEL
ENGEL, JAMIE
EYGABROAD, GINA
FAIRCHILD, TIMOTHY
FELDMAN, GREGORY
FICKEN, TAMMI
FISCHER, JARROD
FLACK, VERNON
FREDERICK, CHRISTINA
FROSTESTAD, TIMOTHY
GARLAND, MICHAEL
GATH, DANIEL
GEMBLER, RYAN
GEMBLER, SHON
GILLESPIE, PATRICK
GILLESPIE, SHIRLEY
GILMORE, CRYSTAL
GOODELL, BRUCE
GOODLOW, STEVEN
GREMS, MICHAEL
GRIES, SCOTT
GRIMMIUS, MATTHEW
GUNDERSON, JON
HARMENING, BRIAN
HEIBULT, AMY
HEIDEBRINK, TERRY
HINN, ROBERT
HOERICHS, SARA
HOFFMAN, CHRIS
HOLLE, RONALD
HOLTZ, ALISSA
HYDE, SUE
JOHNSON, GARY
JOHNSON, HOPE
JOHNSON, JOSHUA
JONES, JOHN

JONES, JUSTIN
JONES, SPRING
JULIUS, DOUGLAS

RECORDER

COUNTY ENGINEER
EMERGENCY MGMT
BOARD OF REVIEW
RECORDER

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
AUDITOR

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
COUNTY ENGINEER
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
AUDITOR
TREASURER
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
COUNTY ENGINEER
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
CONSERVATION
VETERAN AFFAIRS
BOARD OF REVIEW
CONSERVATION
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
DATA PROCESSING
CONSERVATION
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF
CONSERVATION
COUNTY ENGINEER
VETERAN AFFAIRS
COUNTY ENGINEER

$72,324.00
$69,582.08
$81,549.71
$875.00
$70,010.50
$25,122.84
$50.00
$12,579.62
$72,866.79
$11,506.39
$67,652.79
$58,661.30
$138.93
$83.00
$63,649.93
$67,374.60
$50.00
$868.00
$42,355.99
$83.00
$148,899.30
$73,341.28
$83,945.77
$94,540.20
$91.00
$60,205.73
$62,070.58
$600.00
$875.00
$8,397.00
$66.00
$63,535.65
$124,395.75
$24,536.70
$83.00
$2,850.00
$83,806.74
$3,794.00
$63,693.89
$50,801.30
$10,430.00



KARDELL, MEGAN
KESSLER, JAMES
KNUDSON, COLE
KNUDTSON, AUBRY
KOLPIN, KANDACE
KUIPER, TRACY
KUJANSON, JOSHUA
LAMBERT, WILLIAM
LAWLER, MAGAN
LEE, JOSHUA
LEHNER, WILLIAM
LEUPOLD, WILLIAM
LOKEN, KRISTIN
MARCO, SAWYER
MARKWARDT, LEVI
MARRA, BERYL
MART, MASON
MATTHIESEN, CHAD
MAUGHAN, KEVIN
MCELVAINE, ROBERT
MCKIM. LEE
MILLER, JOHN
MILLER, KIMBERLY
MOSES, MICHAEL
MOYER, JORDAN
NELSON, ANDREW
NELSON-MILLER, KAY
NIELSEN, DOUGLAS
OSTOVIC, CHRISTINA
OTTO, SAMANTHA
PATERSON, RYNE
PAVELKO, CLAY
PEDERSEN, LORI
PETERS, JOAN
PETERSEN, ANTON
PETERSON, KERI
PETERSON, MELVIN
PRESTON, ANDY
PRESTON, SARAH
PRINGNITZ, DOUGLAS
PRUNTY, EVAN

ZONING

VETERAN AFFAIRS
COUNTY ENGINEER
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

COUNTY ENGINEER
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
RECORDER

SHERIFF

COUNTY ENGINEER
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
ASSESSOR

COUNTY ENGINEER
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
CONSERVATION
COUNTY ENGINEER
COUNTY ENGINEER
ATTORNEY

SHERIFF

ZONING

COUNTY ENGINEER
AUDITOR

SHERIFF

AUDITOR
CONSERVATION
VETERAN AFFAIRS
SHERIFF

TREASURER
CONSERVATION
BOARD OF REVIEW
CONSERVATION
AUDITOR
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
SHERIFF

TREASURER
AUDITOR

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
DATA PROCESSING

$82,150.30
$600.00
$88,484.23
$2,592.00
$12,363.64
$82,164.49
$63,137.40
$25.00
$46,707.44
$63,455.47
$62,908.56
$46,483.80
$93,015.90
$64,589.28
$20,587.96
$2,408.00
$62,307.95
$62,068.75
$127,235.80
$3,748.84
$51,274.00
$105,117.49
$1,190.00
$59,089.96
$60,189.37
$2,736.00
$30,932.48
$21,685.40
$68,488.20
$3,474.00
$875.00
$62,487.90
$86,852.20
$83.00
$97,295.10
$39,078.28
$917.00
$9,658.51
$60,759.34
$50.00
$71,915.10



RADCLIFFE, BENJAMIN
REED, ERIN

REED, LANCE
ROBERTS, JOSHUA
ROSE, JEFFREY
ROSSMILLER, MATTHEW
ROWLEY, KRISTINE
SCHMELING, AMY
SCHMIDT, DONNA
SEXTON, MICHAEL
SMITH, MARCUS
SMITH, MEGAN

SNELL, BRITNEY

SOHN, STEPHANIE
SORENSEN, ERIC
SORENSON, LEE
SYVERSON, SHAWN
TABER, JUDY

THEE, JEFFREY
THOMPSON, GARY
TROSIN, LACEY
TUNGLAND, LANCE
UTESCH, CHRISTOPHER
VAN LENNING, REGINA
VAN SCHEPEN, ANDREW
VANDER VEEN, VERLYN
VIGDAL, CHARLES
VODRASKA, BRANDON
VOSS, LINDA
WAGENER, GERALD
WALL, SIERRA
WARBURTON, JAMES
WEE, CHERYL

WEE, TODD
WERMERSEN, KIM
WERNIMONT, MELVIN
WESTCOTT, LYNN
WETZELER, KRISTIN
WHITACRE, CASIE
WILL, BETH

WILLIAMS, PAUL

COUNTY ENGINEER
TRAILS DIRECTOR
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF

COUNTY ENGINEER
CONSERVATION
TREASURER

GIS

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
COUNTY ENGINEER
SHERIFF

SHERIFF
CONSERVATION
ASSESSOR

SHERIFF
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF

BOARD OF REVIEW
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
COUNTY ENGINEER
SHERIFF

COUNTY ENGINEER
SHERIFF

ATTORNEY

SHERIFF

COUNTY ENGINEER
CONSERVATION
SHERIFF

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
TREASURER
COUNTY ENGINEER
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF REVIEW
SHERIFF

AUDITOR

SHERIFF

MENTAL HEALTH
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL

$63,896.48
$85,484.37
$6,940.25
$78,143.27
$78,233.01
$2,888.00
$85,501.20
$72,055.40
$99.00
$62,797.37
$39,965.41
$53,058.72
$59,986.84
$109,235.60
$11,912.43
$111,144.45
$93,395.70
$875.00
$24,899.84
$73,598.89
$7,401.18
$70,666.11
$59,512.27
$58,917.87
$63,105.10
$69,792.33
$68,990.90
$79,806.37
$154.00
$997.78
$44,337.94
$58.00
$27,668.37
$82,269.16
$45,502.80
$875.00
$13,318.84
$60,389.24
$7,042.40
$106,328.00
$50.00



WINKEL, KAREY
WITTROCK, DILLON
WITTROCK, RANDALL
WITTROCK, TIMOTHY
ZAHREN-BREVIK, JODI
TOTAL PAYROLL

TREASURER
COUNTY ENGINEER
COUNTY ENGINEER
TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL
ASSESSOR

$40,147.92
$1,729.75
$64,434.95
$66.00

$61,407.37
$7,010,540.64
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